
 

 

 

 

 

GRANT REPORT FOR THE 

MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2022 
 Date: COW November 28, 2022  

2022 BUDGET 

LESS: 

2022 Annual Grants 

Moncton Hospital – Extraordinary Care 

Capital Campaign (3/5 installments) 

January  

February 

March 

April 

May 

June 

July 

August 

September 

October 

 

 

$100,000 

 

78,307 

 

$5,000 

$400 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$2,500.00 

$1,200.00 

$1,201.20 

$2,000.00 

$150.00 

$250.00 

$3,500.00 

 

Balance  $3,991.80 

STAFF RECOMMENDATION: SEEKING:  

NB Cares  $500 Denied 

   

APPROVED:    

Team NB – Junior Squash Team (3 

athletes) 

$400 $300.00 

Greater Moncton Ladies Hoop Classic $500 $200.00 

Riverview Skating Club – A. Bourgeois $450 Denied 

   

REQUIRE COUNCIL’S 

CONSIDERATION:    

SEEKING  

Greater Moncton Santa Claus Parade $1,000  

R.C.S.C.C. – 292 Coverdale $3,500  



   

 


