

## GRANT REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2022

Date: COW November 28, 2022

2022 BUDGET	AAAA DIID.CEE		φ100 000
2022 Annual Grants	2022 BUDGET		\$100,000
Moncton Hospital - Extraordinary Care			<b>-0.20-</b>
Capital Campaign (3/5 installments)   \$5,000     January   \$500.00     March   \$1,000.00     April   \$2,500.00     May   \$1,201.20     July   \$2,000.00     August   \$150.00     September   \$250.00     October   \$3,500.00     Balance   \$3,991.80     STAFF RECOMMENDATION:   SEEKING:     NB Cares   \$500   Denied     APPROVED:     Team NB - Junior Squash Team (3 athletes)     Greater Moncton Ladies Hoop Classic   \$500   \$200.00     Riverview Skating Club - A. Bourgeois   \$450   Denied     REQUIRE COUNCIL'S   SEEKING     CONSIDERATION:   Greater Moncton Santa Claus Parade   \$1,000			78,307
January   \$400   \$500.00   March   \$1,000.00   \$2,500.00   March   \$2,500.00   May   \$1,200.00   \$1,200.00   \$1,201.20   \$1,201.20   \$1,201.20   \$2,000.00   \$1,50.00   \$2,000.00   \$1,50.00   \$2,000.00   \$1,50.00   \$2,000.00   \$1,50.00   \$2,000.00   \$3,500.00   \$3,500.00   \$3,500.00   \$3,500.00   \$3,991.80   \$150.00   \$3,991.80   \$150.00   \$1,000   \$1	_		
Sebruary	,		. ,
March       \$1,000.00         April       \$2,500.00         May       \$1,200.00         June       \$1,201.20         July       \$2,000.00         August       \$150.00         September       \$250.00         October       \$3,500.00         Balance       \$3,991.80         STAFF RECOMMENDATION:       SEEKING:         NB Cares       \$500       Denied         APPROVED:       Team NB – Junior Squash Team (3 athletes)       \$400 athletes)       \$300.00         Greater Moncton Ladies Hoop Classic       \$500 penied       \$200.00         Riverview Skating Club – A. Bourgeois       \$450 penied         REQUIRE COUNCIL'S CONSIDERATION:       SEEKING         Greater Moncton Santa Claus Parade       \$1,000	· ·		•
April			
May       \$1,200.00         June       \$1,201.20         July       \$2,000.00         August       \$150.00         September       \$250.00         October       \$3,500.00         Balance       \$3,991.80         STAFF RECOMMENDATION:       SEEKING:         NB Cares       \$500       Denied         APPROVED:       Team NB – Junior Squash Team (3 athletes)       \$400       \$300.00         Greater Moncton Ladies Hoop Classic       \$500       \$200.00         Riverview Skating Club – A. Bourgeois       \$450       Denied         REQUIRE COUNCIL'S CONSIDERATION:       SEEKING CONSIDERATION:         Greater Moncton Santa Claus Parade       \$1,000	March		\$1,000.00
June	April		\$2,500.00
July August September October September October Staff Recommendation:  NB Cares Staff Recommendation:  NB Cares Staff Recommendation:  Team NB – Junior Squash Team (3 athletes) Greater Moncton Ladies Hoop Classic Require Skating Club – A. Bourgeois Staff Recommendation:  SEEKING:  Denied Staff Recommendation:  SEEKING:  SEEKING:  Staff Recommendation:  SEEKING:  Staff Recommendation:  SEEKING:  Staff Recommendation:  SEEKING:  Staff Recommendation:  SEEKING: SEEKING: SEEKING: SEEKING: CONSIDERATION:  Greater Moncton Santa Claus Parade Staff Recommendation:  Staff Recommendation:  SEEKING: S	May		\$1,200.00
August \$150.00 September \$250.00 October \$3,500.00  Balance \$3,991.80  STAFF RECOMMENDATION: SEEKING:  NB Cares \$500 Denied  APPROVED:  Team NB – Junior Squash Team (3 athletes) Greater Moncton Ladies Hoop Classic \$500 \$200.00 Riverview Skating Club – A. Bourgeois \$450 Denied  REQUIRE COUNCIL'S CONSIDERATION: Greater Moncton Santa Claus Parade \$1,000	June		\$1,201.20
September October \$250.00 \$3,500.00  Balance \$3,991.80  STAFF RECOMMENDATION: SEEKING:  NB Cares \$500 Denied  APPROVED:  Team NB – Junior Squash Team (3 athletes)  Greater Moncton Ladies Hoop Classic \$500 \$200.00  Riverview Skating Club – A. Bourgeois \$450 Denied  REQUIRE COUNCIL'S CONSIDERATION:  Greater Moncton Santa Claus Parade \$1,000	July		\$2,000.00
October \$3,500.00  Balance \$3,991.80  STAFF RECOMMENDATION: SEEKING:  NB Cares \$500 Denied  APPROVED:  Team NB – Junior Squash Team (3 athletes)  Greater Moncton Ladies Hoop Classic \$500 \$200.00  Riverview Skating Club – A. Bourgeois \$450 Denied  REQUIRE COUNCIL'S SEEKING  CONSIDERATION:  Greater Moncton Santa Claus Parade \$1,000	August		\$150.00
Balance \$3,991.80  STAFF RECOMMENDATION: SEEKING:  NB Cares \$500 Denied  APPROVED:  Team NB – Junior Squash Team (3 athletes)  Greater Moncton Ladies Hoop Classic \$500 \$200.00  Riverview Skating Club – A. Bourgeois \$450 Denied  REQUIRE COUNCIL'S SEEKING  CONSIDERATION:  Greater Moncton Santa Claus Parade \$1,000	September		\$250.00
Balance \$3,991.80  STAFF RECOMMENDATION: SEEKING:  NB Cares \$500 Denied  APPROVED:  Team NB – Junior Squash Team (3 \$400 \$300.00 athletes)  Greater Moncton Ladies Hoop Classic \$500 \$200.00 Riverview Skating Club – A. Bourgeois \$450 Denied  REQUIRE COUNCIL'S SEEKING CONSIDERATION:  Greater Moncton Santa Claus Parade \$1,000	October		\$3,500.00
STAFF RECOMMENDATION:  SEEKING:  NB Cares  \$500  Denied  APPROVED:  Team NB – Junior Squash Team (3 \$400 \$300.00 athletes)  Greater Moncton Ladies Hoop Classic \$500  Riverview Skating Club – A. Bourgeois \$450  Denied  REQUIRE COUNCIL'S SEEKING  CONSIDERATION:  Greater Moncton Santa Claus Parade \$1,000			,
STAFF RECOMMENDATION:  SEEKING:  NB Cares  \$500  Denied  APPROVED:  Team NB – Junior Squash Team (3 \$400 \$300.00 athletes)  Greater Moncton Ladies Hoop Classic \$500  Riverview Skating Club – A. Bourgeois \$450  Denied  REQUIRE COUNCIL'S SEEKING  CONSIDERATION:  Greater Moncton Santa Claus Parade \$1,000	Balance		\$3,991,80
NB Cares \$500 Denied  APPROVED:  Team NB – Junior Squash Team (3 \$400 \$300.00 athletes)  Greater Moncton Ladies Hoop Classic \$500 \$200.00 Riverview Skating Club – A. Bourgeois \$450 Denied  REQUIRE COUNCIL'S SEEKING CONSIDERATION:  Greater Moncton Santa Claus Parade \$1,000			40,27200
APPROVED:  Team NB – Junior Squash Team (3 \$400 \$300.00 athletes)  Greater Moncton Ladies Hoop Classic \$500 \$200.00 Riverview Skating Club – A. Bourgeois \$450 Denied  REQUIRE COUNCIL'S SEEKING CONSIDERATION:  Greater Moncton Santa Claus Parade \$1,000	STAFF RECOMMENDATION:	SEEKING:	
APPROVED:  Team NB – Junior Squash Team (3 \$400 \$300.00 athletes)  Greater Moncton Ladies Hoop Classic \$500 \$200.00 Riverview Skating Club – A. Bourgeois \$450 Denied  REQUIRE COUNCIL'S SEEKING CONSIDERATION:  Greater Moncton Santa Claus Parade \$1,000			
Team NB – Junior Squash Team (3 \$400 \$300.00 athletes)  Greater Moncton Ladies Hoop Classic \$500 \$200.00 Riverview Skating Club – A. Bourgeois \$450 Denied  REQUIRE COUNCIL'S SEEKING CONSIDERATION:  Greater Moncton Santa Claus Parade \$1,000	NB Cares	\$500	<b>Denied</b>
Team NB – Junior Squash Team (3 \$400 \$300.00 athletes)  Greater Moncton Ladies Hoop Classic \$500 \$200.00 Riverview Skating Club – A. Bourgeois \$450 Denied  REQUIRE COUNCIL'S SEEKING CONSIDERATION:  Greater Moncton Santa Claus Parade \$1,000			
Team NB – Junior Squash Team (3 \$400 \$300.00 athletes)  Greater Moncton Ladies Hoop Classic \$500 \$200.00 Riverview Skating Club – A. Bourgeois \$450 Denied  REQUIRE COUNCIL'S SEEKING CONSIDERATION:  Greater Moncton Santa Claus Parade \$1,000			
athletes) Greater Moncton Ladies Hoop Classic \$500 \$200.00 Riverview Skating Club – A. Bourgeois \$450 Denied  REQUIRE COUNCIL'S SEEKING CONSIDERATION:  Greater Moncton Santa Claus Parade \$1,000	APPROVED:		
athletes) Greater Moncton Ladies Hoop Classic \$500 \$200.00 Riverview Skating Club – A. Bourgeois \$450 Denied  REQUIRE COUNCIL'S SEEKING CONSIDERATION:  Greater Moncton Santa Claus Parade \$1,000	Team NB – Junior Squash Team (3	\$400	\$300.00
Riverview Skating Club – A. Bourgeois \$450 Denied  REQUIRE COUNCIL'S SEEKING CONSIDERATION:  Greater Moncton Santa Claus Parade \$1,000	<u> </u>		
REQUIRE COUNCIL'S CONSIDERATION:  Greater Moncton Santa Claus Parade  \$1,000	<b>Greater Moncton Ladies Hoop Classic</b>	\$500	<b>\$200.00</b>
REQUIRE COUNCIL'S CONSIDERATION:  Greater Moncton Santa Claus Parade  \$1,000	Riverview Skating Club – A. Bourgeois	\$450	<b>Denied</b>
CONSIDERATION:  Greater Moncton Santa Claus Parade \$1,000		, 22	
CONSIDERATION:  Greater Moncton Santa Claus Parade \$1,000	REQUIRE COUNCIL'S	SEEKING	
Greater Moncton Santa Claus Parade \$1,000			
R.C.S.C.C. – 292 Coverdale \$3,500	<b>Greater Moncton Santa Claus Parade</b>	\$1,000	
	R.C.S.C.C. – 292 Coverdale	\$3,500	